FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL						
OMB Number:	3235-0287					
Estimated average burden	hours					
ner resnonse	0.5					

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

(Print or Type	Responses)																	
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* Brandt Leonard J.					2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol CNS RESPONSE, INC. [CNSO]							_X_ Dire	5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable) X Director X 10% Owner					
(Last) (First) (Middle) 28911 VIA HACIENDA					3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 08/26/2009								Officer (give title below) Other (specify below)					
(Street) SAN JUAN CAPISTRANO, CA 92675				4. I	4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year)							X Form f	6. Individual or Joint/Group FilingCheck Applicable Line) X. Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person					
(City) (State) (Zip)					Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acqui						quired, Disp	ired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned						
1.Title of Security 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Y				Year) Execution I		(Instr. 8)	4. Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)			5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)				Form:	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial			
					(Month/Day/Year)		Code	V	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	e						
Common St	tock		08/26/200	09	C			956,164	A	\$ 0.27	956,164			1		Brandt Ventures		
Common St	Common Stock											540,000) <u>(1)</u>]		Brandt's children	
Common St	tock											7,394,6	31)		
Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number. Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned																		
Security (Instr. 3) Price Deri	Conversion Date Ex or Exercise (Month/Day/Year) an		3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	Code	5. Number of Securities Acode or Disposed of		r of Derivative Acquired (A) Exped of (D) (M		Expiration Date U		Underlying Securities Derivative Securities Securities		9. Number of Derivative Securities Beneficially	Ownersh Form of	Beneficia			
	Derivative Security	, ,	(Monas Bay, 1 car)	Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exerci	sable	Expiratio Date	n ,	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		Owned Following Reported Transaction((Instr. 4)	Security Direct (or Indire	r: (Instr. 4) D)	
Common Stock Warrant	\$ 0.30	08/26/2009		С		478,082		08/2	26/2009	08/26/2	019	Common Stock	478,082	\$ 0.27	478,082	I	Brandt Venture	
Common Stock Warrrant	\$ 0.59							10/3	31/2006	10/31/2	011	Common Stock	601,646		601,646	D		
Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 1.09							08/08	3/2007 ⁽²⁾	08/08/2	017	Common Stock	968,889		968,889	D		
Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 1.20							08/08	3/2007 ⁽³⁾	08/08/2	017	Common Stock	333,611		333,611	D		
Secured Promissory Note	\$ 0.27	08/26/2009	08/26/2009	С			\$ 258,164.38	08/2	26/2009	08/26/2	009	Common Stock and Warrants	1,434,246 (4)	\$ 250,000	\$ 0	I	Brandt Venture	

Reporting Owners

	Relationships					
Reporting Owner Name / Address	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other		
Brandt Leonard J. 28911 VIA HACIENDA SAN JUAN CAPISTRANO, CA 92675	X	X				

Signatures

Leonard J. Brandt	08/28/2009
Signature of Reporting Person	Date

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) The reporting person disclaims beneficial ownership of these securities and this report shall not be deemed an admisssion that the reporting person is the beneficial owner of such securities for purposes of Section 16 or for any other purpose.
- The options to purchase 968,889 shares vest as follows: options to purchase 269,357 shares vested on August 8, 2007, options to purchase 135,675 shares vested in equal monthly amounts of 27,135 shares over (2) 5 months beginning on August 31, 2007; options to purchase 543,726 shares vest in equal monthly amounts of 20,138 shares over 27 months beginning on January 31,2008; and the remaining options to purchase 20,131 shares vest on April 30, 2010.
- The options to purchase 333,611 shares vest as follows: options to purchase 83,403 shares vested on August 8, 2007, options to purchase 243,250 shares vest in equal monthly amounts of 6,950 shares over 35 months commencing on January 31, 2008; and the remaining options to purchase 6,958 vest on December 31, 2010.
- (4) Consists of 956,164 shares of Common Stock and 478,082 shares reserved for issuance upon exercise of warrants to purchase Common Stock.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.